Booth# Company Name

2
33
34
25

Jacinto
12
30
26
28

4

7

3
21

8
38
14
29

5
22
32
41
20
50

2
44

Above and Below

Amber Way Jewelry
Angel's Rock and Fossils
Atmosphere Minerals

B2B Minerals

Bits Of Nature Decor
Cephas Gems and Minerals
Chaotic2Creations

Colbys Outback Rock Shop
Costigan’s Minerals West
Ethiopian & Mineral Exporters/Opals
Four Stones

Gem Arts Studio

Gems By Ray

Golden Highway

GR Rocks Inc

Izoke gems

Jeanne’s Rock Shop

K2 G8/ems

L & M Rocks

Light of Mine Rock Candles
Lindgren Fossils LLC
Lizardstone Fossils LLC
Lost Creek Mining
Madagascar Import Seam

Dealer Name

Lisa Phillips

Longina Giadrosich
Doug Walser

Christine Kobzeff
Justin Zzyzx

Meredith Howse

Jacky Kayumbi

Kris Dingfield

Glen & Cheryl Colby
Brian Costigan

Helen Gebremariam
Katy Beer / Devon Mikeska
Konstantin Libman
Ray Duplechain

Xin Sun

Yuriy Tsgankov

Lily Dawit

Gwynn & Lynda Gurski
Mohammad Afridi
Larry & Marga Putnam
Michele Levis

Anthony Lindgren
Gerald Mandrell

Jason Roys
Rasoarinoro Marie



56
39
43
16
13
36
42

15
53
18

27
55
23
11
31
40
54
10
24
19
48

Mineraleks

Modeeq Gems

Nature Designs
Nature's Reflection
Nolin LLC

Opalescent Daydreams
PCR STONE
Pendragon Jewelry
RGV Rock Shop
Rockin' Minerals llc
Rocks Rock
Rocksaholics LLC
Sidewinder Minerals
Slic Minerals

Socash Studios

Stone Crystals

Texas Crystal Creations

Texas Rock Trade Company

The Rock Fancier

The Willie Rickard Rock Farm

Tucson Store Fixtures
Village Morocco
Warner Minerals

Red indicated wholesale only / Retail sales tax license required for purchase

Aleksandr Chernousenko
Mohamed Osman

Ivan Moskvichev

Holy & Tim Smith

Tom Reddick

Neil Sedlak

Candice Rojas

Tim James

Israek Mendiola

John Zuniga

Richard Rexroad

Arif & Aisha Jan

Jones BiIll

Shane Slaughter

Joann Socash

Tyler & Christy Vickers
Jason & Dania Clark
Jose Tarango

Kevin Kern

Wade Kelley / Brent Rickard

Curt & Nan Cowley
Mourad Yaagoub
Laura Warner


mailto:slicminerals@gmail.com

